
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1991; Index Type= Misc. Documents; Name= INDIAN
SPRINGS VILLAGE;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199102130000
45030

02/13/1991
12:00:00

INDIAN
SPRINGS
VILLAGE

OATHS OF
OFFICE

PEACOCK,
PETER

8 83

199102130000
44980

02/13/1991
12:00:00

INDIAN
SPRINGS
VILLAGE

OATHS OF
OFFICE

DUDLEY,
STEWART R.

8 84

199102130000
44990

02/13/1991
12:00:00

INDIAN
SPRINGS
VILLAGE

MISCELLANE
OUS
REVENUE

CERTIFICATIO
N OF
ELECTION

8 76

199102130000
45010

02/13/1991
12:00:00

INDIAN
SPRINGS
VILLAGE

OATHS OF
OFFICE

LUSTER,
RONALD B.

8 80

199102130000
45050

02/13/1991
12:00:00

INDIAN
SPRINGS
VILLAGE

OATHS OF
OFFICE

DENNIS,
GARY M.

8 82

199102130000
46210

02/13/1991
12:00:00

INDIAN
SPRINGS
VILLAGE

OATHS OF
OFFICE

CRAPET,
PATRICIA S.

8 81

199102130000
46200

02/13/1991
12:00:00

INDIAN
SPRINGS
VILLAGE

OATHS OF
OFFICE

HARRINGTON,
HUB

8 79


