Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1991; Index Type= Misc. Documents; Name= INDIAN SPRINGS VILLAGE;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199102130000 45030	02/13/1991 12:00:00	INDIAN SPRINGS VILLAGE		OATHS OF OFFICE	PEACOCK, PETER	8	83				
199102130000 44980	02/13/1991 12:00:00	INDIAN SPRINGS VILLAGE		OATHS OF OFFICE	DUDLEY, STEWART R.	8	84				
199102130000 44990	02/13/1991 12:00:00	INDIAN SPRINGS VILLAGE		MISCELLANE OUS REVENUE	CERTIFICATIO N OF ELECTION	8	76				
199102130000 45010	02/13/1991 12:00:00	INDIAN SPRINGS VILLAGE		OATHS OF OFFICE	LUSTER, RONALD B.	8	80				
199102130000 45050	02/13/1991 12:00:00	INDIAN SPRINGS VILLAGE		OATHS OF OFFICE	DENNIS, GARY M.	8	82				
199102130000 46210	02/13/1991 12:00:00	INDIAN SPRINGS VILLAGE		OATHS OF OFFICE	CRAPET, PATRICIA S.	8	81				
199102130000 46200	02/13/1991 12:00:00	INDIAN SPRINGS VILLAGE		OATHS OF OFFICE	HARRINGTON, HUB	8	79				